Tube Micro

Tube Micro Zwart @39 Bezel Aluminium

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Hoogte (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):
Aantal per verpakking:

320681
7021983206817

Aluminium
Zwart (RAL 9004)

Binnen

"
37
0.005/0.002

55x40x12
1

@102 mm

7021983206817
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